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MIYOTA

Cal.6P26 Parts List

Battery

Battery connector spring
Calendar correcting pillar wheel
Cannon pinion with driving wheel
Center wheel cock

Clutch wheel

Coil unit

Date corrector wheel

Date dial driving wheel

Date finger

Date jumper

Date wheel

Dial guard

Dial guard gib

Electronic circuit unit

Fifth wheel and pinion

Fourth wheel and pinion

Hour wheel

Intermediate date correcting wheel
Intermediate date wheel (1)
Intermediate date wheel (2)
Minute wheel and pinion
Month corrector lever guard
Rotor

Screw for calendar guard (x3)
Screw for train for bridge (x3)
Setting lever

Setting lever spring

Setting stem

Setting wheel

Spacer for setting stem
Spacer for train wheel bridge
Stator

Third wheel and pinion

Train wheel bridge

Yoke

** Longer setting stem (21.0mm) **
** Longer setting stem (24.0mm) **

280-340
231-163
255-340
028-196
711-183
064-790
246-121
213-330
103-970
106-740
109-520
187-080
293-870
027-102
279-L30
084-460
023-205
075-328
087-620
100-330
100-340
072-890
117-260
285-800
929-520
923-810
067-173
077-109
065-379
076-640
212-146
027-101
190-790
017-119
701-FO5
071-970

065-407
065-426



